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Builder Name

September 2018 Building Permits

New Residential Construction
Service Address Value Fee Paid Sq. Ft.

Greencastle Building LLC 8445 Copper Creek Way $390,405.00  $11,154.02 4914

Mendiola Custom Homes 1372 Laramie Ave $339,320.00  $14,930.43 4271

Oakmont Signature Homes 451 Fox Lantern $257,807.00  $14,359.83 3245

Hubble Homes 285 Trailblazer St $278,304.00  $15,409.76 3503

CBH Homes 1600 Placerville St $210,535.00  $14,028.94 2650

Oakmont Signature Homes 997 Lantern Lane $282,992.00  $14,536.14 3562

Oakmont Signature Homes 995 Lantern Lane $255,026.00  $14,340.38 3210
$2,014,389.00 $98,759.50 25355

New Commercial Construction
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.
Residential Additions
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.
Residential Misc. Permits

Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.

Idaho Love Light Solar LLC 1185 Condor Ave $ 22499.00 $454.06 N/A

Cascade Builders 1926 Yellow Pine Dr $ 10,000.00 $226.56 NA

Builder Name
Middleton Food Bank

Commercial Misc. Permits

Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.

Chaparral Sports Bar & Gril ~ <$3000.00 fee waived

Date
9/4/2018
9/11/2018
9/13/2018
9/17/2018
9/25/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018

Date

Date

Date
9/4/2018
9/12/2018

Date
9/27/2018

Permit#
B4300
B4302
B4309
B4304
B4306
B4307
B4308

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#
B4301
B4303

Permit#
B4310



